Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximilian Wilton - (1107920) - St Ives Bay SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:45.96
2:47.81
2:49.47
2:53.81
2:55.11
2:58.46
2:59.55
2:59.98
3:01.21
3:01.53
3:23.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:47.81
2:45.96
2:49.47
2:53.81
3:01.53
3:01.21
2:55.11
2:59.98
2:59.55
2:58.46
3:23.70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

257
249
242
224
219
207
203
202
198
197
139

WA Pts

249
257
242
224
197
198
219
202
203
207
139

Round

Round

F
F

Date

15/07/18
16/03/19
17/03/18
02/12/17
03/12/16
23/11/15
08/05/16
17/10/16
07/05/17
21/06/17
17/11/14

Date

16/03/19
15/07/18
17/03/18
02/12/17
21/06/17
07/05/17
03/12/16
17/10/16
08/05/16
23/11/15
17/11/14

Meet

Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala 2019

Cornwall County ASA Intermediates 2018

Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet

Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet

Carn Brea & Helston Distance Championships 2015
Newquay Cormorants Open Meet

Carn Brea & Helston Distance Champs

Newquay Cormorants Open Meet

Carn Brea & Helston Combined Club & Distance Champ

Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships

Meet

Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala 2019

Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
Cornwall County ASA Intermediates 2018

Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet

Carn Brea & Helston Combined Club & Distance Champ
Newquay Cormorants Open Meet

Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet

Carn Brea & Helston Distance Champs

Newquay Cormorants Open Meet

Carn Brea & Helston Distance Championships 2015

Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships

Venue

Plymouth
Penzance
Penzance
Penzance
PENZANCE
Carn Brea
Bodmin
Carn Brea
Bodmin
Carn Brea

Carn Brea

Venue

Penzance
Plymouth
Penzance
Penzance
Carn Brea
Bodmin
PENZANCE
Carn Brea
Bodmin
Carn Brea

Carn Brea

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

St Ives Bay
St Ives Bay
St Ives Bay
St Ives Bay
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea

Carn Brea

Club Swam Under

St Ives Bay
St Ives Bay
St Ives Bay
St Ives Bay
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea

Carn Brea

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



