## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Maximilian Wilton - (1107920) - St Ives Bay SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.96	257	F	15/07/18	Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	St Ives Bay	3
2:47.81	249	F	16/03/19	Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala 2019	Penzance	St Ives Bay	3
2:49.47	242	F	17/03/18	Cornwall County ASA Intermediates 2018	Penzance	St Ives Bay	3
2:53.81	224	F	02/12/17	Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet	Penzance	St Ives Bay	4
2:55.11	219	F	03/12/16	Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet	PENZANCE	Carn Brea	4
2:58.46	207	F	23/11/15	Carn Brea & Helston Distance Championships 2015	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
2:59.55	203	F	08/05/16	Newquay Cormorants Open Meet	Bodmin	Carn Brea	3
2:59.98	202	F	17/10/16	Carn Brea & Helston Distance Champs	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
3:01.21	198	F	07/05/17	Newquay Cormorants Open Meet	Bodmin	Carn Brea	3
3:01.53	197	F	21/06/17	Carn Brea & Helston Combined Club & Distance Champ	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
3:23.70	139	F	17/11/14	Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.81	249	F	16/03/19	Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala 2019	Penzance	St Ives Bay	3
2:45.96	257	F	15/07/18	Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	St Ives Bay	3
2:49.47	242	F	17/03/18	Cornwall County ASA Intermediates 2018	Penzance	St Ives Bay	3
2:53.81	224	F	02/12/17	Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet	Penzance	St Ives Bay	4
3:01.53	197	F	21/06/17	Carn Brea & Helston Combined Club & Distance Champ	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
3:01.21	198	F	07/05/17	Newquay Cormorants Open Meet	Bodmin	Carn Brea	3
2:55.11	219	F	03/12/16	Carn Brea & Helston 6th Winter Invitational Meet	PENZANCE	Carn Brea	4
2:59.98	202	F	17/10/16	Carn Brea & Helston Distance Champs	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
2:59.55	203	F	08/05/16	Newquay Cormorants Open Meet	Bodmin	Carn Brea	3
2:58.46	207	F	23/11/15	Carn Brea & Helston Distance Championships 2015	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
3:23.70	139	F	17/11/14	Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS